Rigids Catalogue
AUCKLAND  •  HAMILTON  •  PALMERSTON NORTH  •  WELLINGTON  •  CHRISTCHURCH  •  DUNEDIN
freephone: 0508 22 77 83         email:  customerservice@aarque.co.nz         website: www.aarque.co.nz
• Display Board
• Display Board Outdoor
• Corrugated Board
• Honeycomb Board
• Foam PVC

applications.
*
*
* = End of Life
RIGID
CALL TOLLFREE : 0508 22 77 83
DISPLAY BOARD continued...

CODE
THICKNESS
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
MIN ORDER
(sheets)
RGDISULT-1.0-1820 Available on Indent 1820 x 1280 20 + 1
RGDISULT-1.0-2500 1250 x 2500 20 + 1
RGDISULT-1.5-1820 Available on Indent 1820 x 1280 20 + 1
RGDISULT-1.5-2500 1250 x 2500 20 + 1
RGDISULT-2.0-2300 1250 x 2300 20 + 1

CODE
THICKNESS
(mm)

DIMENSIONS
(mm)
MIN ORDER
(sheets)
RGKATZOUT-1.2-2300 1.2 15 + 1
RGKATZOUT-2.0-2300 2.0 15 + 1
CORRUGATED BOARD

CODE FINISH
THICKNESS
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
MIN ORDER
(sheets)
RGFLUTE-E-1550 1.5 25 + 1
RGFLUTE-B-1550 3.0 25 + 1
RGFLUTE-EB-1550 4.5 25 + 1

CODE FINISH
THICKNESS
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
MIN ORDER
(sheets)
RGFLUTE-ECC-1550 1.5 1550 x 2200 25 + 1
RGFLUTE-BCC-1550 3.0 1550 x 2200 25 + 1
1550 x 2200White / White
Koru Corrugated Board is a light-weight versatile eco-friendly substrate which maintains rigidity whilst offering the flexibility of cutting and creasing.
Ideal for printing direct or mounting.
KATZ Outdoor Display is a double-sided water resistant display board for short-term outdoor use. Ideal for POS applications such as signage,
displays, shop design and decoration. The board features a high white surface, excellent printing results and  dimensional stability. It is easy to
handle, provides simple high quality processing and its natural product substances protect the environment and reduce disposal costs.
1220 x 2300
Koru Corrugated Board is a light-weight versatile eco-friendly substrate which maintains rigidity whilst offering the flexibility of cutting and creasing.
Ideal for printing direct or mounting. The clay-coated product has a smooth white surface for superior printing results.
White Clay Coated / White
3
1220 x 2300
White / White
White / White
1550 x 2200
1550 x 2200
White Clay Coated / White
RGFLUTE-B-1670 3.0 25 + 11670 x 2385White / White
RGFLUTE-EB-2200 4.5 25 + 1White / Kraft 2200 x 1550
RGFLUTEKRAFT-B-1550 3.0 25 + 1Kraft / Kraft 1550 x 2200
RIGID
CALL TOLLFREE : 0508 22 77 83
HONEYCOMB BOARD

CODE FINISH
THICKNESS
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
MIN ORDER
(sheets)
RGHCCOREW-10-2440 10.0 15
RGHCCOREW-16-2440 16.0 10
RGHCCOREK-16-2440 Kraft / Kraft 16.0 10
FOAM PVC

CODE
THICKNESS

3.0
4.0
Honeycomb Board is a premium honeycomb core board with print grade surfaces in either kraft or white finishes. It is able to be bent and v-cut and
the recycled paper honeycomb core provides good load capacity, making it ideal in the construction of exhibition furniture. This premium quality
printable board is 100% recyclable and adds to our growing list of environmentally friendly offerings.
White / White
Excelfoam PVC Board is a range of lightweight, bright white fine cell foam panels with double-sided smooth printable surfaces. The premium panels
are extremely versatile, easy-to-fabricate and produce excellent prints, making them ideal for visual merchandising applications, high quality POP
displays, store fixtures and digitally printed signage. Other features include excellent impact strength, chemical and moisture resistant, low
flammability, non-corrosive and non-toxic.
1220 x 2440
4
White / White
1220 x 2440
1220 x 2440
RGHCCOREALLWHT-10-2440 White / White 10.0 151220 x 2440
RIGID
CALL TOLLFREE : 0508 22 77 83
FOAM BOARD INDOOR

CODE
THICKNESS
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
MIN ORDER
(sheets)
RGPOPECO5-1220 5.0 20
RGPOPECO10-1220 10.0 10

CODE FINISH
THICKNESS
(mm)

1000 x 2000
**
**
* = End of Life
RIGID
CALL TOLLFREE : 0508 22 77 83
FOAM BOARD OUTDOOR

CODE
THICKNESS
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
MIN ORDER
(sheets)
RGVIS5-1220 5.0 1220 x 2440 N/A
RGVIS10-1220 1220 x 2440 N/A
RGVIS10-1530 1530 x 3050 N/A
RGVIS10-2030 2030 x 3050 N/A
RGVIS19-1220 1220 x 2440 N/A
RGVIS19-1530 1530 x 3050 N/A

CODE DIMENSIONS
MIN ORDER
(rolls)
RGVISTAPEB-10 10mm x 50m N/A
RGVISTAPEB-19 19mm x 50m N/A
RGVISTAPEW-10 10mm x 50m N/A
RGVISTAPEW-19 19mm x 50m N/A
FLUTE PP

CODE
THICKNESS
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
MIN ORDER
(sheets)
RGONYX3.3-1200 1200 x 900 40
RGONYX3.3-1830 1220 x 1830 20
RGONYX3.3-2440 1220 x 2440 20
RGONYX5-900 600 x 900 40
RGONYX5-1200 900 x 1200 20
RGONYX5-1830 1220 x 1830 10
RGONYX5-2440 1220 x 2440 10
Viscom Edge Protect Tape is a self-adhesive tape designed for application onto the open edges of display boards. It is very flexible and can be
used direct from the roll onto straight, angled and round shapes.
Black
3.3

3.3
5.0
5.0
5.0
RIGID
CALL TOLLFREE : 0508 22 77 83
POLYPROPYLENE

CODE
THICKNESS
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
MIN ORDER
(sheets)
RGPOLYP-0.4-1200 800 x 1200 50
RGPOLYP-0.4-2440 1220 x 2440 30
RGPOLYP-0.6-1200 800 x 1200 50
RGPOLYP-0.6-2440 1220 x 2440 20
RGPOLYP-0.8-2440 0.8 1220 x 2440 15
RGPOLYP-1.4-2440 1.4 1220 x 2440 8
RGPOLYP-2.0-2440 2.0 1220 x 2440 5

CODE
THICKNESS
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
MIN ORDER
(sheets)
RGPOLYPECO-0.6-2440 0.6 1220 x 2440 20

CODE
THICKNESS
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
MIN ORDER
(sheets)
RGPOLYPCLR-0.5-1200 0.5 800 x 1200 20
RGPOLYPCLR-0.8-1200 0.8 800 x 1200 20
0.4
0.6
ViPrint Eco Polypropylene is a range of low density, lightweight polypropylene sheets designed to meet the creative demands of the graphic arts
industry. Produced with 50% post-industrial recycled content, it is an enviromentally friendly choice.  It has been corona treated on both sides so it

0.4
0.6
*
*
*
* = End of Life
RIGID
CALL TOLLFREE : 0508 22 77 83
COMPOSITE PANEL

CODE FINISH THICKNESS
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
MIN ORDER
(sheets)
RGMB3-0.3MG-1220 1220 x 2440 N/A
RGMB3-0.3MG-1500 1500 x 3050 N/A
RGMB4-0.2MG-1220 4mm / 0.2mil 1220 x 2440 N/A
RGMB3-0.2MM-1220 1220 x 2440 N/A
RGMB3-0.2MM-1500 1500 x 3050 N/A
RGMB3-0.3MM-1220 1220 x 2440 N/A
RGMB3-0.3MM-1500 1500 x 3050 N/A
RGMB4-0.3MP-1220 1220 x 2440 N/A
RGMB4-0.3MP-1500 1500 x 3050 N/A
RGMB3-0.3BS-1220 1220 x 2440 N/A
RGMB3-0.3BS-1500 1500 x 3050 N/A
RGMB3-0.3BGM-1220 1220 x 2440
N/A
RGMB3-0.3BLGM-1220 Blue Gloss / Matte 3mm / 0.3mil 1220 x 2440
N/A

CODE THICKNESS
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
MIN ORDER
(sheets)
RGMB3-0.25SWM-1220 Whiteboard / Digital 3mm / 0.25mil 1220 x 2440 N/A
Masterbond ACP Aluminium is a double-sided composite panel made from aluminium composite materials. Ideal for signs, way finding, POS
displays, shop-fitting, exhibition design and many other applications. The high grade aluminium skins of the panel have a flat, smooth, uniform
surface to help produce vibrant, colour-fast prints, along with the ability to be fabricated, folded and formed.
3mm / 0.3mil

Matte / Matte
Matte / Matte
Brush / Silver
3mm / 0.3mil
4mm / 0.3mil
3mm / 0.3mil
3mm / 0.2mil
3mm / 0.3mil
* = End of Life
*
*
*
*
*
*
RGMB4-0.2MG-1500 4mm / 0.2mil 1550X3000 N/AMatte / Gloss
RGMB4-0.2BKGM-1220 1220 x 2440
N/A
RGMB4-0.2BKGM-1500 1500 x 3050
N/A
4mm / 0.2mil
4mm / 0.2milBlack Gloss / Matte
Black Gloss / Matte
RGMB4-0.2GP-1500
N/A
RGMB4-0.2GP-1220 4mm / 0.2mil 1220 x 2440
N/A
Gloss / Primer 4mm / 0.2mil
RGMB4-0.3GP-1220 1220 x 2440
N/A
RGMB4-0.3GP-1500 1500 x 3050
N/A
4mm / 0.3mil
4mm / 0.3mil
Gloss / Primer
Gloss / Primer
Gloss / Primer
1500 x 3050
RGMB4-0.2RGM-1220 1220 x 2440 N/ARed Gloss / Matte 4mm / 0.2mil
RGMB4-0.25RP-1220 1220 x 2440 N/A
RGMB4-0.25RP-1500 1500 x 3050 N/A
4mm / 0.25milRed / Primer
Red / Primer 4mm / 0.25mil
RGMB4-0.25RW-1220 1220 x 2440 N/A
RGMB4-0.25RW-1500 1500 x 3050 N/A
Red / White 4mm / 0.25mil
4mm / 0..25milRed / White
RGMB3-0.3BGM-1500 1500 x 2440Black Gloss / Matte 3mm / 0.3mil N/A
RIGID
CALL TOLLFREE : 0508 22 77 83
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
3M VHB Tapes